
High strength adhesives that are great for 
repairs, fabrication, and bonding of pipes 
and fittings. 
 
STRONG BONDS 
• Bonds ABS, styrene, acrylic, aluminum, 

fiber-reinforced polymer, concrete, clay 
and other materials to themselves or to 
dissimilar materials. 

• Withstands pressure and large 
temperature range (-30° to 200°F). 

 
VERSATILE 
• Great for repairing cracks and leaky pipes, 

valves, and fittings. 
• Excellent gap filling properties. Ideal for 

fabricating fittings and joining saddles to 
pipe. 

 
EASY TO USE 
• Same adhesive, two packaging options. 
• 810: Ideal for applications where 

spread coverage is necessary. Comes 
in DIY mixing kit pre-measured with 
optimal catalyst to resin mixing ratio. 

• 811: Ideal for precise applications. 
Conveniently packaged in a dual cylinder 
cartridge for easy dispensing and 
application to the bonding surfaces. 
 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 
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810™ & 811™ 

Color: White 
Set Time: 1 Hour 

Cure Time: 2 Hours 
Full Strength: 24 hours 

Shelf Life: 1 Year @ 50°F - 80°F  

810™ Kit 

PART 
NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION UNITS/ 
CASE 

 
10810 
10811 
10812 
10813 

810™ Kit 
Gallon 
Quart 
Pint 
4 Oz. 

 
4 
4 
4 
6 

10985 811™ Cartridge (470 mL) 4 
ACCESSORIES for 811 ™ Cartridge : 

14150 Manual Dispensing Gun 1 
11199 Pneumatic Dispensing Gun 10:1 1 
14080 Straight Mixing Tip 10 Tips / 

Bag 
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811™ Cartridge 
(requires dispensing tool) 

SAME GREAT ADHESIVE, 
TWO CONVENIENT OPTIONS 
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